Schedule of Fees 2020-21

Monthly Tuition:

Half-Day (8am-12:45) $815.00
Partial Day (8am-3pm) $1,210.00
Full Day (8am-6pm) $1,410.00

Extended Day/Occasional Care (Enrolled students only-per day):

Early Afternoon (12:45pm-3pm) $35.00
Late Afternoon (3pm-6pm) $ 35.00
Full Afternoon (12:45-6pm) $70.00

Tuition Penalties:

Late Tuition Payments (After 5" class day of the month) $30.00

Late Pick-Up Penalties:

12:45 and 3pm-Beginning 10 minutes late. $35.00
Each additional minute afterwards $1-/min.

6:00 pm —after 6:00 pm until 6:05 pm $35.00
Each additional minute after 6:05pm $ $1-/min.

Other Fees:

Activity Fee $275.00

(The activity fee covers enrichment programs, vision screening, special events and lunch
once a month)

Application Fee (new students) $50.00
Registration for returning students $ 25.00
Registration Fee (new student, waived for returning students) $75.00

Recommendations for Independent Schools
Free for the first two forms, each additional application $ 25.00

Please retain for your records



